70



9

APR - 9 2021

M SCH MACH

Tallahassee, FL 32314

107,202177.40(010-04)	11011: 110041000351				
	(COVER LETTER	(((H21000139671	3)))
TO: Registration Se Division of Cor					•
DIVE AUT	TOHOUSE LLC				
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:			
	BIBI HURTADO				
	<u> </u>	Name of Person			
	DEALER CONSULTING	SERVICES, INC.			
		Firm/Company		2021	
	7537 NW 7TH AVE			2021 APR - 8 - 4/1 10 3	_
		Address			
	MIAMI, FL 33150			Mi IO: 2 9	
		City/State and Zip Code		2 2	ਦ 2
	CORPORATIONS @DCS-	NETWORK.COM to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)	igen vo	
For further information c	concerning this matter, please c				
BIBI HURTADO		305 758-9001 at(
Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:				
🔳 \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified (of Status &	
<u>Mailing Addre</u>		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Sec	tion		
Registration Division of C		Division of Con			
P.O. Box 63.		The Centre of T			

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

)

(((H210001396713)))

DocuSign Envelope ID: 6D1170F2-7782-4C0D-84B8-5F750D621E02 AKTICLES OF AMENDMENT
ТО
ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
OF

DIVE AUTOHOUSE LLC		
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Company</u> (A Florida Limited Lia	as it now appears on our records.) bility Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company w Florida document number <u>L21_000125949</u>	vere filed on	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabili	ty company here:	
DRIVE AUTOHOUSE LI.C		2
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	y Company," the designation "LLC" or the abb	•
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
		H IO: 2
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		œ
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered</u> agent and/or the <u>new registered office address here</u>:

Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	, Flo	rida Zıp Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

To: +18506176383 🛛 🗒 4 of 5

IGR = Manager			(((H21000139671 3)))
AMBR = Authorized <u>litle Name</u>		Address	Type of Action
	EL VORON	480 NE 31ST ST UNIT 1007	■ Add
<u>_</u>		MIAMI, FL 33137	
			□Change
			🗅 Add
			Change
<u> </u>			
			🖸 Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			□Change
			🗆 Add

DocuSign Envelope ID: 6D1170F2-7782-4C0D-8488-5F750D621E02

(((H21000139671 3)))

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

	N	
	021	
	AC	
	2021 APR -8	
 ی در		Ĩ.
·	áh 10: 29	
	ι. Γ	
 .	9	

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

ated	APRIL 7TH	·	2021	<u> </u>			
		Oocusk	gned by:				
		Signature Blass	ingiber of author	ized represer	itative of a mo	mber	
	DANIEL VORON						
			Typed or printe	I name of sig	nee		